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921010029292751

EMP.No

UAN No

BUSINESS SERVICE
SUPPORT ADVISOR

SIMRAN  JAISWAL

KOLKATA

BANK

DATE OF
JOINING

Bank-Transfer

ENTITLEMENT
CLOSING
BALANCE

OPENING
BALANCE

CLAIMEDH102441

0.000.00 0.00Sick Leave 0.00

LOP: 11.00No. Of Days Paid:0.00

Total Arrear DaysArrear LOP

H102441

DATE OF
LEAVING

AXIS BANK LTD

PAYMENT
MODE

21/08/2023

A/c No.

LOCATION

Leave Details

DATE OF BIRTH

DESIGNATION

CLIENT

PF No

BT E-SERV INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

NAME 101725019040

ESI No

06/11/1999

Six Thousand Five Hundred Ninty Seven  Only.NET SALARY (In
Words)

YTD
Rs.

EARNINGS YTD
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

DEDUCTIONS

ESI Deduction- Employee 55.00 55.00

Provident Fund Employee 583.00 583.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 340.00 340.00

BASIC SALARY 4081.00 4081.00

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 2040.00 2040.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 774.00 774.00

Income Tax Calculation

6597.006597.00

638.007235.00 638.00TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET SALARY

TOTAL EARNINGS (A) 7235.00

Less:
Exempted
Rs.

Particulars Cumulative
Total Rs.

Amount
Rs.

Add:
Projected
Rs.

AMOUNT YTDOthers - included for CTC

EMPLOYER PF ADMIN
CHARGES

24.0000 24.0000

ESI Deduction- Employer 235.0000 235.0000

Provident Fund Employer 179.0000 179.0000

438.0000Total   - (B) 438.0000

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 2040.00 40250.00 0.00 42290.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 774.00 15267.00 0.00 16041.00

BASIC SALARY 4081.00 80500.00 0.00 84581.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 340.00 6706.00 0.00 7046.00

Net Taxable Income

Less: Loss under income from House Property(sec 24)

Add:Income received from previous Employer

Gross Taxable Income

less section 80C and 80CCD Total

Less:Deduction U/s 80E/80U

Less: Prof. Tax recovered by Previous Employer

Less:Deduction U/s 80CCC

Less:Deduction U/s 80DD/80DDB

Other Taxable Income reported by the employee

Income Chargeble to tax(Rounded Off)

Less: Deduction U/s 80D

Less: Other Deductions

Total Income

Less: Prof. Tax recovered by current Employer+STD Deduction

Income Tax Deduction

Income Tax Payable

Net Income Tax Payable

Less: Rebate under Section 88

Add: Cess

Less: I Tax & S/C paid by Prev. Employer

total Tax recovered for the Year

Balance Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered

Avg. Monthly I. Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered

I Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered

Total Income Tax & S /C & Cess Payable

Other Declarations

149958.00

0.00

149958.00

0.00

50000.00

0.00

99958.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

99960.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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