

Adecco India Private Limited

Payslip for the month of August 2023

EMP.No		H102441	PF No	Leave Details					
NAME	SIMRAN JAISWAL	UAN No	101725019040	H102441	ENTITLEMENT	OPENING BALANCE	CLAIMED	CLOSING BALANCE	
DESIGNATION	BUSINESS SERVICE SUPPORT ADVISOR	ESI No		Sick Leave		0.00	0.00	0.00	
DATE OF BIRTH	06/11/1999	LOCATION	KOLKATA	Arrear LOP		Total Arrear Days			
CLIENT	BT E-SERV INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	DATE OF JOINING PAYMENT MODE	21/08/2023 Bank-Transfer	LOP: 0.00	No. Of Days Paid: 11.00				
BANK	AXIS BANK LTD	A/c No.	921010029292751						
DATE OF LEAVING									
NET SALARY (In Words)	Six Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Seven Only.								
EARNINGS		AMOUNT Rs.	YTD Rs.	DEDUCTIONS			AMOUNT Rs.	YTD Rs.	
Advance Statutory Bonus		340.00	340.00	ESI Deduction- Employee			55.00	55.00	
BASIC SALARY		4081.00	4081.00	Provident Fund Employee			583.00	583.00	
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE		2040.00	2040.00						
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE		774.00	774.00						
TOTAL EARNINGS (A)		7235.00	7235.00	TOTAL DEDUCTIONS			638.00	638.00	
NET SALARY		6597.00	6597.00						
Income Tax Calculation									
Particulars		Cumulative Total Rs.	Add: Projected Rs.	Less: Exempted Rs.	Amount Rs.	Others - included for CTC		AMOUNT	YTD
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE		2040.00	40250.00	0.00	42290.00	EMPLOYER PF ADMIN CHARGES		24.0000	24.0000
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE		774.00	15267.00	0.00	16041.00	ESI Deduction- Employer		235.0000	235.0000
BASIC SALARY		4081.00	80500.00	0.00	84581.00	Provident Fund Employer		179.0000	179.0000
Advance Statutory Bonus		340.00	6706.00	0.00	7046.00	Total - (B)		438.0000	438.0000
Total Income					149958.00	Income Tax Deduction			
Add: Income received from previous Employer					0.00	Income Tax Payable 0.00			
Net Taxable Income					149958.00	Less: Rebate under Section 88 0.00			
Less: Prof. Tax recovered by Previous Employer					0.00	Net Income Tax Payable 0.00			
Less: Prof. Tax recovered by current Employer+STD Deduction					50000.00	Add: Cess 0.00			
Other Taxable Income reported by the employee					0.00	Total Income Tax & S /C & Cess Payable 0.00			
Gross Taxable Income					99958.00	Less: I Tax & S/C paid by Prev. Employer 0.00			
Less: Loss under income from House Property(sec 24)					0.00	I Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered 0.00			
Less:Deduction U/s 80DD/80DDB					0.00	total Tax recovered for the Year 0.00			
Less: Deduction U/s 80D					0.00	Balance Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered 0.00			
Less:Deduction U/s 80CCC					0.00	Avg. Monthly I. Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered 0.00			
Less:Deduction U/s 80E/80U					0.00	Other Declarations			
Less: Other Deductions					0.00				
less section 80C and 80CCD Total					0.00				
Income Chargeable to tax(Rounded Off)					99960.00				